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199502100000
37541

02/10/1995
01:17:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
METAL DECK
&
CORRUFORM
CO INC

199412130003
63911

199502100000
37532

02/10/1995
01:17:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BRADBERRY,
DONALD W

199408120002
52511

199502100000
37531

02/10/1995
01:17:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRADBERRY,
DONALD W

199408120002
52511

199501100000
08201

01/10/1995
11:08:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199307140002
05691

199501100000
08191

01/10/1995
11:08:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DARI DEE INC 199405160001
57971

199501100000
08202

01/10/1995
11:08:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES DARI DEE INC 199307140002
05691

199501100000
08281

01/10/1995
12:18:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIGNWORKS
INC

199212140003
00111

199502130000
39061

02/13/1995
01:28:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DRIGGERS,
TONY F

199501120000
10591

01/12/1995
10:50:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRICE,
WILLIAM E

199502230000
48351

02/23/1995
03:42:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WEAVER, GUY

199503030000
56231

03/03/1995
02:37:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILKINS,
HENRY G

199503030000
56241

03/03/1995
02:37:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SIMMONS,
MARTHA J

199502280000
52121

02/28/1995
12:09:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GREEVE,
STEVEN F

199502280000
52131

02/28/1995
12:09:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVIS, JAMES
M

199503070000
58801

03/07/1995
12:57:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VANDIVER,
JERI A

199406270002
02031

199503070000
58802

03/07/1995
12:57:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES VANDIVER,
JERI A

199406270002
02031

199503090000
61122

03/09/1995
11:06:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC



199503090000
61132

03/09/1995
11:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61141

03/09/1995
11:06:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61121

03/09/1995
11:06:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199503090000
61131

03/09/1995
11:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61142

03/09/1995
11:06:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61151

03/09/1995
11:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61171

03/09/1995
11:06:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61172

03/09/1995
11:06:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61162

03/09/1995
11:06:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61152

03/09/1995
11:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61161

03/09/1995
11:06:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503130000
63031

03/13/1995
09:46:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES LOYD,
STEVEN J

199312140004
01541

199503130000
63041

03/13/1995
09:46:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES ROPER, JOHN
P

199409060002
74231


