Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502100000 37541	02/10/1995 01:17:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL METAL DECK & CORRUFORM					199412130003 63911	
199502100000 37532	02/10/1995 01:17:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADBERRY, DONALD W					199408120002 52511	
199502100000 37531	02/10/1995 01:17:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRADBERRY, DONALD W					199408120002 52511	
199501100000 08201	01/10/1995 11:08:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199307140002 05691	
199501100000 08191	01/10/1995 11:08:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DARI DEE INC					199405160001 57971	
199501100000 08202	01/10/1995 11:08:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	DARI DEE INC					199307140002 05691	
199501100000 08281	01/10/1995 12:18:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIGNWORKS INC					199212140003 00111	
199502130000 39061	02/13/1995 01:28:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DRIGGERS, TONY F						
199501120000 10591	01/12/1995 10:50:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRICE, WILLIAM E						
199502230000 48351	02/23/1995 03:42:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WEAVER, GUY						
199503030000 56231	03/03/1995 02:37:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILKINS, HENRY G						
199503030000 56241	03/03/1995 02:37:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SIMMONS, MARTHA J						
199502280000 52121	02/28/1995 12:09:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GREEVE, STEVEN F						
199502280000 52131	02/28/1995 12:09:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVIS, JAMES M						
199503070000 58801	03/07/1995 12:57:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VANDIVER, JERI A					199406270002 02031	
199503070000 58802	03/07/1995 12:57:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	VANDIVER, JERI A					199406270002 02031	
199503090000 61122	03/09/1995 11:06:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						

				1			1		
199503090000 61132	03/09/1995 11:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61141	03/09/1995 11:06:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61121	03/09/1995 11:06:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC				
199503090000 61131	03/09/1995 11:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61142	03/09/1995 11:06:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61151	03/09/1995 11:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61171	03/09/1995 11:06:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61172	03/09/1995 11:06:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61162	03/09/1995 11:06:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61152	03/09/1995 11:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61161	03/09/1995 11:06:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503130000 63031	03/13/1995 09:46:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	LOYD, STEVEN J			199312140004 01541	
199503130000 63041	03/13/1995 09:46:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, JOHN P			199409060002 74231	